LINEAL

LLANTAS

KA) AN

RESISTENCIA Y ECONOMIA

PISTERAS

09/03/20

275-18TT

70/80-18TT

3.00-17TT

3.00-18TL

3.25-18TL

275-18TT

PISTERAS

275-17TT

3.00-18TL

100/90 -17TT

90/80 -17TT

90/90-17TL

100/90 -17TL

PISTERAS

== TORITO == =CARRETILLA =

90/90 -18TT

130/90-15TL

275-18TT

4.00-8TT

350-8TT

90/90-18TL




LLANTAS

KA ANA

RESISTENCIA Y ECONOMIA

09/03/20

3.50-16TT 2.75-17TT 100/90 - 17 TT 3.25-18TT 2.50 - 17 TT
2.75-18TT 100/90 - 17 TL
TRIAL — SCOOTER =

110/90 - 16 TT 3.00-17TT 3.00-17TT 3.00-17TT 100/90 -10TL
3.00-18TT 3.00-18TT 3.00-18TT 3.00-18TT
130/90 - 18 TT 410-18TT
SCOOTER CARGUERO '

350-10TT 130/60 - 13 TL 5.00-12TT 5.00-12TT 450-12TT
120/70 - 12 5.00-12TT
130/60 - 13 TL




